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Song Title Artist Video Link
I’m  feeling Good Nina Simone https://songwhip.com/nina-simone/feeling-good

Sinnerman Nina Simone https://songwhip.com/nina-simone/sinnerman1965

It’s So Good Esther Phillips https://songwhip.com/esther-phillips/its-so-good

T’aint Whatcha Say Esther Phillips
https://songwhip.com/esther-phillips/it-aint-what-you-sa
y

Keep Cool, Fool Ella Fitzgerald https://songwhip.com/ellafitzgeraldandherfamousorches
tra/keep-cool-fool

It’s Only a Paper Moon Ella Fitzgerald
https://songwhip.com/ella-fitzgerald/its-only-a-paper-m
oon

You Can  Have  My
Husband

Koko Taylor
https://songwhip.com/koko-taylor/you-can-have-my-hus
band

Wang Dang Doodle Koko Taylor
https://songwhip.com/koko-taylor/wang-dang-doodle-1
987

Lucky Molly Johnson/ https://songwhip.com/molly-johnson/lucky

Ode To Billie Joe Molly Johnson/ https://songwhip.com/molly-johnson/ode-to-billie-joe

Me and My Chauffeur Tuba Skinny/ https://songwhip.com/tubaskinny

Slow Drivin’ Moan Tuba Skinny/ https://songwhip.com/tubaskinny
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Between the Cheats Amy Winehouse
https://songwhip.com/amy-winehouse/between-the-che
ats

You Know I'm No Good Amy Winehouse https://songwhip.com/amy-winehouse/you-know-im-no-
good

All Night Playing The
Blues

Debra Power https://songwhip.com/debrapower/all-night-playing-the-
blues

Last Time I'm Lovin' You Debra Power https://songwhip.com/debrapower/last-time-im-lovin-yo
u

Second Chances Deb Ryder https://songwhip.com/debryder/second-chances

Standing At The Edge Deb Ryder https://songwhip.com/debryder/standing-at-the-edge
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